
Mannino's Grand Slam USA 
Winter 2019 Live Pitching / Hitting League 10 UNDER

Teams Captain Phone Email Updated 11-5-19

RED:

1 Laser Blue 1 James Binkley 740-412-6650 jbink5@yahoo.com

2 Laser Blue 2 James Binkley 740-412-6650 jbink5@yahoo.com

3 Bandits 1 Matt Bailey 614-483-2424 mbailey@torahacademy.org

4 Bandits 2 Matt Bailey 614-483-2424 mbailey@torahacademy.org

5 Bandits 3 Matt Bailey 614-483-2424 mbailey@torahacademy.org

6 KL Athletics 1 Mike Smith 740-972-1578 michael.smith@greif.com

7 KL Athletics 2 Mike Smith 740-972-1578 michael.smith@greif.com

8 Dublin Hicks Josh Hicks 614-946-6392 josh.a.hicks@gmail.com

17 Outlaws-John/Ewing John Ewing 614-827-5679 aewing0505@yahoo.com

BLUE:

9 Angels Renee Mowell 614-271-4224 djmowell@aol.com

10 Lady Pioneers 1 Adam Schellhammer 614-214-3397 10uladypioneers@gmail.com

11 Lady Pioneers 2 Adam Schellhammer 614-214-3397 10uladypioneers@gmail.com

12 Olen Phoenix Brady Green 614-230-5073 agreen256@gmail.com

13 Ignite Adam Depaul 614-940-2474 adam.depaul@cbre.com

14 Dublin Reynolds Jason Reynolds 614-309-9967 reynolj2@hotmail.com

15 Dublin Turner Ray Turner 614-946-7787 rlturner@columbus.rr.com

16 MGS FA

11/1 Cage 4 Cage A Cage B Cage D 12/6 Cage 2 Cage 4 Cage A Cage B Cage D

5:45 12 vs 14 8 vs 6 5:45 11 vs 8 10 vs 12

7:15 13 vs 15 9 vs 16 7:15 4 vs 1 5 vs 2 11 vs 13 9 vs 14 17 vs 6

8:45 8:45 7 vs 3 5 vs 1 2 vs 4 15 vs 14

BYE:1,2,3,4,5,7,10,11, BYE:

11/8 Cage 4 Cage A Cage B Cage D Play-offs Top 5 Teams from RED DIVISION

5:45 10 vs 15 11 vs 12 9 vs 13 Top 4 Teams from BLUE DIVISION

7:15 3 vs 17 4 vs 8 4 or more must play in P.O.

8:45 3 vs 16 5 vs 17 4 vs 7

BYE: 1, 2, 6, 14 12/13 Blue Red

11/15 Cage 2 Cage 4 Cage A Cage B Cage D 5:45 1st Seed vs 4th Seed 5:45 4th Seed vs 5th Seed

5:45 11 vs 19 10 vs 13 5:45 2nd Seed vs 3rd Seed 7:15 2nd seed vs 3rd Seed

7:15 1 vs 17 3 vs 6 16 vs 14 2 vs 7 4 vs 5 7:15 Finals 7:15 4/5 vs 1st Seed

8:45 7 vs 5 12 vs 15 8 vs 18 2 vs 4 3 vs 1 8:45 Finals

BYE:



11/22 Cage 2 Cage 4 Cage A Cage B Cage D

5:45 11 vs 15 12 vs 8

7:15 2 vs 17 13 vs 14 9 vs 10 1 vs 6

8:45 2 vs 6 16 vs 10 1 vs 7

BYE: 3 , 4, 5, 16

Schedules are available online

Mannino’s Grand Slam USA

www.grandslaminfo.com

614-717-9934

All 4 players MUST be present for Play-offs and 
Tournament.

- THE GOAL OF HITTING LEAGUE IS FOR THE WHOLE 
TEAM TO COMPETE AND 






